Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 5/1/2025

Date

2021-323

2024-57

2024-56

2024-58

2024-59

2024-55

2024-54

2024-72

2024-72

2024-142

2024-235

2025-69

2025-69

2025-72

2024-155

2025-73

2025-80

2025-80

2025-80

2024-208

2025-70

2025-70

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City

Residential

New Construction - 5/13/2021
County R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 3/28/2024
City R

New Construction - 4/11/2024
City C

New Construction - 4/11/2024
City C

New Construction - 7/23/2024
City R

New Construction - 11/19/2024
City C

New Construction - 4/2/2025
City R

New Construction - 4/2/2025
City R

Sign - City C 4/8/2025
New Construction - 8/12/2024
City R

New Construction - 4/8/2025
City R

New Construction - 4/14/2025
County R

New Construction - 4/14/2025
County R

New Construction - 4/14/2025
County R

Remodel/ Renovation = 10/15/2024
- City C

New Construction - 4/3/2025
City R

New Construction - 4/3/2025

City R

5/18/2021

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

9/3/2024

11/25/2024

4/7/2025

4/7/2025

4/9/2025

4/10/2025

4/10/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/15/2025

4/15/2025

4/15/2025

$137,024.64

$13,000.00

$30,768.00

$53,844.00

$614,960.00

$0.00

$202,993.92

73 Martin Road

175 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

172 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

167 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

157 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

168 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

158 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR

99 WALKER HILL ST

99 WALKER HILL ST

117 NORTH HILLS DR

106 PARK LN SPUR

68 VED ST

68 VED ST

227 N Main St

714 Old Lantana Rd

480 DORTON RD

621 Grievers Chapel Rd

621 Grievers Chapel Rd

621 Grievers Chapel Rd

135 HIGHLAND SQUARE

115 EAST RIDGE DR

115 EAST RIDGE DR

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$60.00

$60.00

$45.00

$30.00

$574.00

$45.00

$75.00

$165.00

$276.00

$1,890.00

$90.00

$90.00

$1,660.00

$769.00

$45.00

Vance McCoy
Cumberland Comfort Pros
Cumberland Comfort Pros
Cumberland Comfort Pros
Cumberland Comfort Pros
Cumberland Comfort Pros
Cumberland Comfort Pros
D & D HVAC

DALE BRAUN

Maddox Company Mechanical,
Maddox Mechanical

KWS INC, KATHRINE
SCHUBERT

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., William
Flynn

Maxsteel Builders

P & L CONSTRUCTION LLC.,
Phillip Horst

DESIGN ONE BUILDING
SYSTEMS, Aaron Davin

DESIGN ONE BUILDING
SYSTEMS, Aaron Davin

affordable arctic heating and
air, Jeff Brock

BEAM TEAM CONSTRUCTION,
INC., Dianne Bagwell

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

1900

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

2400

2400

1980

5000

1008

1008

600

1050

4200

4200

4200

1344

1344
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2025-70

2025-74

2025-77

2025-78

2025-78

2025-77

2025-81

2025-81

2025-82

2025-82

2025-59

2025-83

2025-83

2025-84

2025-84

2025-76

2025-85

2025-85

e r—— || fomVaustoms2o2emts2l 0 [sies00 ]

Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Demolition Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
City R
Sign - City C

Remodel/ Renovation
-City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation
-City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
Demolition - City R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

4/3/2025

4/8/2025

4/11/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/11/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

4/14/2025

3/25/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/10/2025

4/22/2025

4/22/2025

4/15/2025

4/16/2025

4/16/2025

4/16/2025

4/16/2025

4/16/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/21/2025

4/25/2025

4/25/2025

4/25/2025

4/25/2025

4/29/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

115 EAST RIDGE DR

$35,000.00 1897 Genesis Rd

$20,000.00 381 Stanley St

$203,704.80 399 TENTH ST

399 TENTH ST

381 Stanley St

$142,168.88 356 Dayton Ave

356 Dayton Ave

$142,168.88 358 Dayton Ave

358 Dayton Ave

$36,921.60 62 WHITETAIL RUN

$114,910.40 298 OLD MAIL RD

298 OLD MAIL RD

$114,910.40 300 OLD MAIL RD

300 OLD MAIL RD

$0.00 30 SOUTH WEBB AVE

$162,456.00 100 Canary Dr

100 Canary Dr

$50.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$185.00 Valley Signs & Surveys, Amy
Shelby

$110.00 Shane and Tammie Ketchum

$772.00 Tennessee College of Applied
Technology, Ricky Smith

$45.00 Tennessee College of Applied
Technology, Ricky Smith

$30.00 Shane and Tammie Ketchum

$589.00 CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

$30.00 CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

$589.00 CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

$30.00 CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

$195.00 SPENCER WALTON

$505.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

$30.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

$505.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

$30.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz
Looper

$50.00 TED / SHANDA CAMPBELL

$649.00 FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

$45.00 FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

1344

832

1560

1560

832

972

972

972

972

720

880

880

880

880

1200

1200




