Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 5/1/2025

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-323	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/13/2021	5/18/2021		73 Martin Road	\$45.00	Vance McCoy	1900
2024-57	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		175 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-56	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		172 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-58	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		167 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-59	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		157 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-55	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		168 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-54	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/28/2024	3/29/2024		158 SKY VIEW MEADOW DR	\$45.00	Cumberland Comfort Pros	1500
2024-72	Mechanical Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	4/11/2024	7/12/2024		99 WALKER HILL ST	\$60.00	D & D HVAC	2400
2024-72	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	4/11/2024	7/12/2024		99 WALKER HILL ST	\$60.00	DALE BRAUN	2400
2024-142	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	7/23/2024	9/3/2024		117 NORTH HILLS DR	\$45.00	Maddox Company Mechanical, Maddox Mechanical	1980
2024-235	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	11/19/2024	11/25/2024		106 PARK LN SPUR	\$30.00	KWS INC, KATHRINE SCHUBERT	5000
2025-69	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/2/2025	4/7/2025	\$137,024.64	68 VED ST	\$574.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-69	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/2/2025	4/7/2025		68 VED ST	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-72	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	4/8/2025	4/9/2025	\$13,000.00	227 N Main St	\$75.00	FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., William Flynn	0
2024-155	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/12/2024	4/10/2025	\$30,768.00	714 Old Lantana Rd	\$165.00	Maxsteel Builders	600
2025-73	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/8/2025	4/10/2025	\$53,844.00	480 DORTON RD	\$276.00	P & L CONSTRUCTION LLC., Phillip Horst	1050
2025-80	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2025	4/14/2025	\$614,960.00	621 Grievers Chapel Rd	\$1,890.00	DESIGN ONE BUILDING SYSTEMS, Aaron Davin	4200
2025-80	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2025	4/14/2025		621 Grievers Chapel Rd	\$90.00	DESIGN ONE BUILDING SYSTEMS, Aaron Davin	4200
2025-80	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2025	4/14/2025		621 Grievers Chapel Rd	\$90.00	affordable arctic heating and air, Jeff Brock	4200
2024-208	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	10/15/2024	4/15/2025	\$0.00	135 HIGHLAND SQUARE	\$1,660.00	BEAM TEAM CONSTRUCTION, INC., Dianne Bagwell	0
2025-70	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/3/2025	4/15/2025	\$202,993.92	115 EAST RIDGE DR	\$769.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1344
2025-70	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/3/2025	4/15/2025		115 EAST RIDGE DR	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1344

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 5/1/2025

2025-70	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/3/2025	4/15/2025		115 EAST RIDGE DR	\$50.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1344
2025-74	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	4/8/2025	4/16/2025	\$35,000.00	1897 Genesis Rd	\$185.00	Valley Signs & Surveys, Amy Shelby	0
2025-77	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	4/11/2025	4/16/2025	\$20,000.00	381 Stanley St	\$110.00	Shane and Tammie Ketchum	832
2025-78	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/16/2025	\$203,704.80	399 TENTH ST	\$772.00	Tennessee College of Applied Technology, Ricky Smith	1560
2025-78	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/16/2025		399 TENTH ST	\$45.00	Tennessee College of Applied Technology, Ricky Smith	1560
2025-77	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	4/11/2025	4/16/2025		381 Stanley St	\$30.00	Shane and Tammie Ketchum	832
2025-81	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/17/2025	\$142,168.88	356 Dayton Ave	\$589.00	CHUCK LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES LEWIS	972
2025-81	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/17/2025		356 Dayton Ave	\$30.00	CHUCK LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES LEWIS	972
2025-82	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/17/2025	\$142,168.88	358 Dayton Ave	\$589.00	CHUCK LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES LEWIS	972
2025-82	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/14/2025	4/17/2025		358 Dayton Ave	\$30.00	CHUCK LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES LEWIS	972
2025-59	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	3/25/2025	4/21/2025	\$36,921.60	62 WHITETAIL RUN	\$195.00	SPENCER WALTON	720
2025-83	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/17/2025	4/25/2025	\$114,910.40	298 OLD MAIL RD	\$505.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	880
2025-83	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/17/2025	4/25/2025		298 OLD MAIL RD	\$30.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	880
2025-84	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/17/2025	4/25/2025	\$114,910.40	300 OLD MAIL RD	\$505.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	880
2025-84	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/17/2025	4/25/2025		300 OLD MAIL RD	\$30.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	880
2025-76	Demolition Permit	City Residential	Demolition - City R	4/10/2025	4/29/2025	\$0.00	30 SOUTH WEBB AVE	\$50.00	TED / SHANDA CAMPBELL	0
2025-85	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/22/2025	4/30/2025	\$162,456.00	100 Canary Dr	\$649.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1200
2025-85	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/22/2025	4/30/2025		100 Canary Dr	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1200
Total Fee Count: 40			Tota		tal Valuation:	\$2,024,831.52		\$10,628.00	\$10,628.00	